GE  Data Sheet
 January 20, 2016 ©2016 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
24V Austin LynxTM: Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Modules
18/20Vdc –30/32Vdc input; 3 to 6Vdc & 5 to 15Vdc output; 30/50W Output
 Features
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2011/65/EU (-Z versions)
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2011/65/EU under
exemption 7b (Lead solder exemption).  Exemption 7b

or information.
January 20, 2016 ©2016 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.26
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Device Code Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
On/Off
Logic
Connector
Type Comcodes
AXB030X43-SR 18 – 30Vdc 3.0 – 6.0Vdc 30W Positive SMT 108992673
AXB030X43-SRZ 18 – 30Vdc 3.0 – 6.0Vdc 30W Positive SMT CC109106738
AXB050X43-SR 20 – 32Vdc 5.0 – 15.0Vdc 50W Positive SMT  108992681
AXB050X43-SRZ 20 – 32Vdc 5.0 – 15.0Vdc 50W Positive SMT  CC109104857
-Z refers to RoHS-compliant codes
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru